15,4015,40 5,40 0,20 5,0
8,20
7,00
5,20
6,60
7,40
8,40
P16b

P16b
Vehicle charging inlets
Item type code – PHOENIX CONTACT CHARX – connect
EV - T2 GB IE12 - 1ACDC 20A 125A - 2,0M 1
Product                       Performance Wire Specific
Products with market entry up to 2020
Electric vehicle EV
Charging standard
Type 1 T1
Type 2 T2
GB/T GB
Type of current
AC 1-phase 1AC
AC 3-phase 3AC
DC DC
AC 1-phase
+ DC
1ACDC
AC 3-phase
+ DC
3ACDC
Charging mode Gen 1
Mode 4 M4
All Modes MA
Modes 2+3+4 MB
Modes 2+3 MC
Modes 1+2+3 MD
Modes 3+4 ME
Level 2 L2
Type of vehicle inlet
Vehicle inlet I
Inlet e-lock 12 V IE12
Inlet e-lock 24 V IE24
Performance AC
20 Ampere 20A
32 Ampere 32A
80 Ampere 80A
Performance DC
125 Ampere 125A
200 Ampere 200A
250 Ampere 250A
Actuator mounted
Not mounted 0

P16b
Vehicle charging inlets
Item type code – PHOENIX CONTACT CHARX – connect
CHARX_T2 I12 - 1AC 20 DC125 - 2,0M 1
Product                       Performance Wire Actuator
Space
Charging standard
Type 1 T1
Type 2 T2
GB/T GB
Type of current
AC 1Phase 1AC
AC 3Phase 3AC
Product
Vehicle inlet I
Vehicle inlet production in China HI
Vehicle inlet for modes 2+3+4 HBI
Vehicle inlet for modes  2+3 HCI
Vehicle inlet for modes 4 H4I
Performance AC
32 Ampere 32
48 Ampere 48
80 Ampere 80
Performance DC
125 Ampere 125
200 Ampere 200
250 Ampere 250
Cable length
2,0 Meter 2,0M
2,5 Meter 2,5M
3,0 Meter 3,0M
4,0 Meter 4,0M
4,5 Meter 4,5M
5,0 Meter 5,0M
No cable N
Type of current
DC DC
Locking actuator
12 V E-Lock 12
24 V E-Lock 24
non
Actuator mounted
Not mounted 0
0° mounted (top) 1
90° mounted (right) 2
270° mounted (left) 6
Production in China CN
Products with market entry from 2020
15,4015,40 5,40 0,20 5,0
8,20
7,00
5,20
6,60
7,40
8,40
P16b
Accessories for infrastructure charging sockets & vehicle charging inlets
Item type code – PHOENIX CONTACT CHARX – connect
EV T2    SC - EM - B  - WL
M3SM-E-LOCK  - 12V
Product                     Specific

P16b
Charging controllers EVCC
Item type code – PHOENIX CONTACT CHARX – control
Product
E-Mobility EM
EM - CP- PP - ETH Advanced
Control Pilot CP Proximity Pilot PP
Communication
Ethernet ETH
Electric Vehicle EV
AC Charging, numbers
1 Charging point AC1
DC Charging, numbers
1 Charging point DC1Programmable
logic  charge
controller
PLCC
Product
EV - PLCC - AC1 - DC1 Professional
Products with market entry up to 2020
15,4015,40 5,40 0,20 5,0
8,20
7,00
5,20
6,60
7,40
8,40
P16b
Charging controllers EVCC
Item type code – PHOENIX CONTACT CHARX – control
Products with market entry from 2020
Supply
Equipment
Controller
SEC
CHARX - SEC - 1000                CHARX modular
Product Specific
Variant
Stand-alone/
client
1000
Stand-alone/
client, server,
embedded Linux system,
Ethernet
3000
Stand-alone/
client, server,
embedded Linux,
Ethernet,
ISO 15118
3050
Stand-alone/
client, server,
embedded Linux,
Ethernet,
4G/2G
3100
Stand-alone/
client, server,
embedded Linux,
Ethernet,
4G/2G
ISO 15118
3150
Products with market entry from 2021